cronometr:

pde

Vel

ro$so

FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO

ITEM Paulista de Motovelocidade

Sabado

20 Track Day A

Interlagos 4,309 Km

B

H
12/01/2019 09:34
N ] .I-I H

BN

Qualify (15:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:07.150 +1.045 10:15:12.118
(180) Claudio
1 - 10:03:43.626 (174) Rafael Cintra
2 2:15.487 +17.920 10:05:59.113 1 - 10:03:43.939
3 2:06.614 +9.047 10:08:05.727 2 2:15.226 +8.695 10:05:59.165
4 1:59.543 +1.976 10:10:05.270 3 2:06.531 | 10:08:05.696
5 1:57.912 +0.345 10:12:03.182
6 1:57.567 - 10:14:00.749 (184) Marco Zamboni
1 - 10:02:16.323
(158) Rafael Santos 2 2:20.818 +12.938 10:04:37.141
1 - 10:02:14.205 3 2:10.400 +2.520 10:06:47.541
2 1:58.247 - 10:04:12.452 4 2:12.729 +4.849 10:09:00.270
3 1:59.274 +1.027 10:06:11.726 5 2:12.815 +4.935 10:11:13.085
4 1:59.679 +1.432 10:08:11.405 6 2:12.613 +4.733 10:13:25.698
5 2:05.599 +7.352 10:10:17.004 7 2:07.880 - 10:15:33.578
(188) Fabricio Zampieri (197) Ricardo Lopes Oliveira
1 10:02:38.878 1 10:02:16.531
2 2:00.117 +0.933 10:04:38.995 2 2:12.907 +4.970 10:04:29.438
3 1:59.299 +0.115 10:06:38.294 3 2:07.937 | - 10:06:37.375
4 1:59.233 +0.049 10:08:37.527 4 2:09.268 +1.331 10:08:46.643
5 2:02.593 +3.409 10:10:40.120 5 2:09.253 +1.316 10:10:55.896
6 2:00.271 +1.087 10:12:40.391 6 2:11.711 +3.774 10:13:07.607
7 1:59.184 - 10:14:39.575 7 2:11.979 +4.042 10:15:19.586
(186) Danilo Reis (183) Yuri Numes
1 - 10:02:05.641 1 - 10:02:19.164
2 2:01.386 +0.851 10:04:07.027 2 2:18.550 +4.839 10:04:37.714
3 2:02.501 +1.966 10:06:09.528 3 2:23.094 +9.383 10:07:00.808
4 2:00.535 - 10:08:10.063 4 2:15.394 +1.683 10:09:16.202
5 2:11.857 +11.322 10:10:21.920 5 2:18.218 +4.507 10:11:34.420
6 2:01.475 +0.940 10:12:23.395 6 2:21.898 +8.187 10:13:56.318
7 2:13.711 - 10:16:10.029
(175) Andre Verissimo
1 10:02:05.614 (170) Jose Cunha
2 2:02.600 +1.684 10:04:08.214 1 == 10:03:45.492
3 2:03.099 +2.183 10:06:11.313 2 2:25.811 +3.865 10:06:11.303
4 2:03.548 +2.632 10:08:14.861 3 2:25.310 +3.364 10:08:36.613
5 2:02.567 +1.651 10:10:17.428 4 2:26.566 +4.620 10:11:03.179
6 2:05.412 +4.496 10:12:22.840 5 2:22.778 +0.832 10:13:25.957
7 2:00.916 - 10:14:23.756 6 2:21.946 - 10:15:47.903
(159) Diego Haddad (193) Romulo de Fanti
1 10:04:22.751 1 10:03:36.082
2 2:08.284 +7.010 10:06:31.035 2 2:28.710 +5.180 10:06:04.792
3 2:04.569 +3.295 10:08:35.604 3 2:25.112 +1.582 10:08:29.904
4 2:05.362 +4.088 10:10:40.966 4 2:23.530 - 10:10:53.434
5 2:02.959 +1.685 10:12:43.925 5 2:23.864 +0.334 10:13:17.298
6 2:01.274 - 10:14:45.199 6 2:23.719 +0.189 10:15:41.017
(156) Willian
1 m— 10:02:44.251
2 2:11.179 +7.865 10:04:55.430
3 2:09.212 +5.898 10:07:04.642
4 2:09.672 +6.358 10:09:14.314
5 2:07.712 +4.398 10:11:22.026
6 2:03.314 - 10:13:25.340
7 2:04.920 +1.606 10:15:30.260
(196) Luiz Eduardo
1 - 10:02:19.892
2 2:10.654 +4.549 10:04:30.546
3 2:08.326 +2.221 10:06:38.872
4 2:08.996 +2.891 10:08:47.868
5 2:10.995 +4.890 10:10:58.863
6  2:06.105 - 10:13:04.968
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